P pocus univERsITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM
CLASS: GROUP 1
Room: 116
Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

Student Number
202207003099
202302007106
202302007094
202102009006
202201002070
202405001034
202204115044
202201013014
202402001067
202204005034
202303011143
202304005013
202402009121
202303001022
202304005017
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CLASS: GROUP 2
Room: 117

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202401113011
202303114007
202202002032
202401001003
202401001009
202204115023
202304115006
202203002017
202204115026
J{ 202403001105
4 202303007029
4{ 202403003013
4{ 202202009041
{ 202404112026
202101001024
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CLASS: GROUP 3
Room: 118

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202303008011
202301011012
202204112009
2023011002006
202202012002
202403011015
202401011008
202102009005
202102012007
202304005038
202401113019
202201013007
202403007009
202201002006
202202003033
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CLASS: GROUP 4
Room: 119

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202203011011
202102012022
202303002008
202303011039
202401001018
202203003003
202204115003
202201001008
202105001124
202101002017
202104005030
202103001067
202401001002
202203114008
202103002008
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CLASS: GROUP 5
Room: 120

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202401001015
202103001023
202304003040
202307013036
202104001027
202303002010
202413001082
202203002046
202303011128
202201012053
202301113017
202201113010
202407013008
202203003013
202204115019
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CLASS: GROUP 6
Room: 121

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202203003073
202404005076
202201013004
202201002011
202307003108
202304003011
202301001009
202301012024
202404001046
202404006003
202203001076
202404009005
202203001024
202302002029
202240112002
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CLASS: GROUP 7
Room: 122

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202301113010
202402002037
202304112010
202304112050
202103001068
202401001069
202302009102
202404001047
202202001054
202204008005
202204115024
202102001024
202303001132
202202008028
202201002034
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CLASS: GROUP 8
Room: 124

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202304008019
202301001038
202413001048
202204011010
202491046002
202201001007
202102003011
202302009024
202304115039
202404115035
202404112003
202203007004
202303002050
202401001016
202203002004
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CLASS: GROUP 9
Room: 125

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202103007005
202202007056
202203007006
202201113003
2022020110004
202203001003
202104115042
202202009072
202202009037
202304112005
202407021122
202203011006
202301113015
202102007011
202301012099
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UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM
CLASS: GROUP 10
Room: 126
Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

Student Number
202302003012
202204115037
202303003060
202204008007
202401001013
202402001076
202304008043
202302012002
202305001141
202103001024
202202009034
202204005062
202202009063
202401001005
202203003008
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CLASS: GROUP 11
Room: 108

Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM

Student Number
202103011051
202403114008
202201113026
202201113011
202103001100
202391046012
202204003010
202304005056
202303002071
202104115040
202404011006
202304001003
202302009101
202203007009
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UNIT,
o S YE,
T

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM
CLASS: GROUP 12
Room: 109
Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

Student Number
202207003099
202203001010
202407110011
202303114007
202204115026
202303007029
202102009042
202101002027
202201002061
202204005075
202103002054
202001002021
202401113019
202301012101
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UNIT,
o S YE,
T

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM
CLASS: GROUP 13
Room: 110
Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

Student Number
202307024006
202407106035
202103002008
202303114043
202103001023
202201012053
202407029008
202207013096
202103002011
202307003108
20190302022
202301002009
202103001014
202105001199
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UNIT,
o S YE,
T

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM
CLASS: GROUP 14
Room: 136
Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

Student Number
20190301055
202202001054

202403011077
202407105018
202202008028
20213002016

202413001048
202407110001
202103011019
202404003059
202104006001
202301113015
202102007011
202301012099
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UNIT,
3 &,
o Fs

D DOGUS UNIVERSITY

ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAMME
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR
ERASMUS SPEAKING EXAM
CLASS: GROUP 15
Room: 137
Date: 10.04.2025
Time: 14:30 — 15:55

Student Number
202303002012
202101002006
202103001024
202001002005
202103011051
202407029027
202204003004
202104115040
202304001003
202204005060
202407021015
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